LTAB1016
BNC to UTP Passive Video Balun with no Power Connector (1 pair)
•  Support PAL/NTSC realtime video transmission
•  Exceptional interference rejection and built-in protection setting
•  Convenient wiring installation, higher cable utilization rate and
lower composite wiring cost
•  Compact size
LTAB1016
Frequency DC to 8MHz
Impedance Coax BNC 75Ω; UTP 100Ω
CMRR 60dB
Attenuation 0.3dB
Working Temp. -10°C ~ 50°C
Storage Temp. -30°C ~ 70°C
Humanity 0% ~ 95%
Category Type UTP Cat5, 24 - 16 AWG
Impedance 9Ω (100m)
No need
Terminal Block
30 x 16 x 16
17Weights(g)
Model Number
Product Photo
Summary
Features
Specifications
Video
Environment
UTP Wire
Power
UTP Port
Dimensions(mm)